
S ea 2sky 2019

S .  Mi c he le  d i  P agana (GE ) , 24 / 08 / 19

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

N U O T O C O R S A

EL IT E F em m i n i l e

1 67 M O TTA Ag n e se E L I 9 4 7.11'64
3.73'71 ( 2 ) 4.43'82 ( 1 )

2 101 CL AUS I S a r as v a t i E L I 8 7 6.25'15 9.04'5
6.64'81 ( 3 ) 0.60'33 ( 2 )

3 78 DE L L ACAS A M ar t i na E L I 8 8 1.95'25 4.74'6
3.40'71 ( 1 ) 8.45'53 ( 3 )

4 66 AZ Z ANI P a t ri z i a E L I 6 3 1.60'20:1 4.45'51
9.71'02 ( 4 ) 2.84'14 ( 4 )

EL I T E Ma sch i le

1 49 S CHI ASS E L L O NI  L u ca E L I 9 4 5.30'73
3.24'31 ( 2 ) 2.12'32 ( 1 )

2 98 CO NCE R P a o lo E L I 7 3 0.21'93 5.80'2
7.63'31 ( 1 ) 3.53'52 ( 4 )

3 901 BE RTE TTA Ale s s i o E L I 8 9 7.00'14 2.75'3
6.43'51 ( 1 0 ) 1.62'52 ( 2 )

4 99 NI CO RA M a n ue l E L I 8 7 7.13'14 2.82'4
0.15'41 ( 6 ) 7.04'62 ( 5 )

5 301 L ANG O RI O  Ric c a r do E L I 8 6 0.04'14 5.63'4
7.31'61 ( 1 2 ) 3.62'52 ( 3 )

6 79 F I E NI E n r ic o E L I 8 5 6.24'14 1.93'4
3.63'41 ( 4 ) 3.60'72 ( 7 )

7 08 DE  M ARCO  An dr e a E L I 7 3 9.52'24 4.22'5
4.33'41 ( 3 ) 5.25'72 ( 1 1 )

8 311 G AI NO  Cl a u di o E L I 8 0 3.92'24 8.52'5
1.00'51 ( 7 ) 2.92'72 ( 9 )

9 401 TO RRE  L i c i o E L I 6 8 8.84'24 3.54'5
6.15'51 ( 1 1 ) 2.75'62 ( 6 )

01 011 CAS AP IE TRA An d r e a E L I 6 8 7.11'44 2.80'7
1.34'41 ( 5 ) 6.82'92 ( 1 2 )

11 97 DO NATI Ug o E L I 7 4 3.80'54 8.40'8
6.71'51 ( 9 ) 7.05'92 ( 1 3 )

21 111 BI DO NE F a b io E L I 6 6 5.11'64 0.80'9
2.40'91 ( 1 9 ) 3.70'72 ( 8 )

31 39 I NG L E SE  Ra ffa e l e E L I 8 2 7.34'64 2.04'9
4.01'91 ( 2 0 ) 3.33'72 ( 1 0 )

41 88 P ARO DI S i m on e E L I 7 1 8.75'84 3.45'11
4.54'71 ( 1 5 ) 4.21'13 ( 1 5 )

51 501 BO RRA Ro b e rto E L I 8 2 0.22'94 5.81'21
6.95'71 ( 1 6 ) 4.22'13 ( 1 6 )

61 801 P ARO DI Al e ss a n d ro E L I 0 1 2.65'94 7.25'21
4.00'91 ( 1 8 ) 8.55'03 ( 1 4 )

71 09 G UZ Z O  P i n o E L I 7 3 0.50'15 5.10'41
5.74'81 ( 1 7 ) 5.71'23 ( 1 7 )

81 411 M O RTO LA M a t te o E L I 7 2 9.94'25 4.64'51
5.80'51 ( 8 ) 4.14'73 ( 1 9 )

91 17 DAM I ANI  F r an c e s co E L I 7 3 7.33'65 2.03'91
5.13'02 ( 2 2 ) 2.20'63 ( 1 8 )

02 77 S CO G NAM I L L O  Al e s si o E L I 8 2 6.34'85 1.04'12
6.35'61 ( 1 3 ) 0.05'14 ( 2 0 )

12 001 P ATTO NE RI  Pa o l o E L I 8 2 4.15'95 9.74'22
3.41'71 ( 1 4 ) 1.73'24 ( 2 1 )

22 28 S ANTO RO  Ro c co E L I 5 5 1.91'40:1 6.51'72
7.31'02 ( 2 1 ) 4.50'44 ( 2 2 )

EL I T E Ove r  40 F e m m i ni l e

1 66 AZ Z ANI P a t ri z i a E L I 6 3 1.60'20:1
9.71'02 ( 1 ) 2.84'14 ( 1 )

ELI T E Ove r  40  M a sch il e

1 / NEG.99.1-PPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

N U O T O C O R S A

1 98 CO NCE R P a o lo E L I 7 3 0.21'93
7.63'31 ( 1 ) 3.53'52 ( 1 )

2 08 DE  M ARCO  An dr e a E L I 7 3 9.52'24 9.31'3
4.33'41 ( 2 ) 5.25'72 ( 4 )

3 401 TO RRE  L i c i o E L I 6 8 8.84'24 8.63'3
6.15'51 ( 6 ) 2.75'62 ( 2 )

4 011 CAS AP IE TRA An d r e a E L I 6 8 7.11'44 7.95'4
1.34'41 ( 3 ) 6.82'92 ( 5 )

5 97 DO NATI Ug o E L I 7 4 3.80'54 3.65'5
6.71'51 ( 5 ) 7.05'92 ( 6 )

6 111 BI DO NE F a b io E L I 6 6 5.11'64 5.95'6
2.40'91 ( 9 ) 3.70'72 ( 3 )

7 88 P ARO DI S i m on e E L I 7 1 8.75'84 8.54'9
4.54'71 ( 7 ) 4.21'13 ( 7 )

8 09 G UZ Z O  P i n o E L I 7 3 0.50'15 0.35'11
5.74'81 ( 8 ) 5.71'23 ( 8 )

9 411 M O RTO LA M a t te o E L I 7 2 9.94'25 9.73'31
5.80'51 ( 4 ) 4.14'73 ( 1 0 )

01 17 DAM I ANI  F r an c e s co E L I 7 3 7.33'65 7.12'71
5.13'02 ( 1 1 ) 2.20'63 ( 9 )

11 28 S ANTO RO  Ro c co E L I 5 5 1.91'40:1 1.70'52
7.31'02 ( 1 0 ) 4.50'44 ( 1 1 )

S ta f fe t ta  El i te  F e m m i ni l e

1 48 M E TE L LI ANO  S TE F ANI A/ BURL ANDO M 2 E L D U E  C O ME  N O I 4.62'94
9.82'41 ( 1 ) 5.75'43 ( 1 )

S ta ffe t ta  El i te  M a sch i l e

1 36 S ANG UINE TI  E NRI CO / CAV AL L E RO  AL 2 E L P R O S E C C O 0.92'43
9.24'11 ( 2 ) 1.64'22 ( 1 )

2 46 P RI V INO  S TEF ANO /L O P E DO TE  M ARCO 2 E L 0.74'43 0.81
7.93'11 ( 1 ) 3.70'32 ( 2 )

3 611 CARL I  M AURIZ I O / CARL I  I V AN 2 E L B E S U G H I 8.52'93 8.65'4
2.80'31 ( 4 ) 6.71'62 ( 3 )

4 87 AG NE L LO  M AURO / CARLE V ARO  M ARCE L 2 E L G R U P P O  D E L L A  S A L U T E 4.83'14 4.90'7
2.42'41 ( 7 ) 2.41'72 ( 4 )

5 58 DO NATI M AS S IM O / DAV E RO  CHRI S TI A 2 E L G E N O A  B E  H 2 O 3.40'34 3.53'8
5.21'51 ( 9 ) 8.15'72 ( 5 )

6 211 V E NUTI RO BERTO / BAL O S S I  G I ANLUC 2 E L O N -T E A M 7.10'44 7.23'9
4.04'31 ( 5 ) 3.12'03 ( 6 )

7 811 G I O NA E DO ARDO / S P ANI O  M ATTE O 2 E L S P OS K Y  &  H U T C H 6.53'54 6.60'11
7.02'41 ( 6 ) 9.41'13 ( 7 )

8 86 S ANG UINE TI  DAV I DE / CE REDA M ATTI 2 E L # T E A M F O R C E 6.04'84 6.11'41
0.14'41 ( 8 ) 6.95'33 ( 9 )

9 201 V ACCA RO BE RTO / RI MO L DI  AL F RE DO 2 E L B I B I R I MO 2.73'15 2.80'71
7.73'71 ( 1 0 ) 5.95'33 ( 8 )

01 89 G I US TARI NI  M ATTEO / BARTO L I NI L E 2 E L M A X I S M A L L  T E A M 9.53'85 9.60'42
0.84'11 ( 3 ) 9.74'64 ( 1 0 )

S ta f fe tta  Eli te  M ista

1 19 CO RRADI NI  CHI ARA/F RANCI O S I  J O N 2 E L T E A M  O P P A L À 9.81'93
2.70'41 ( 2 ) 7.11'52 ( 1 )

2 911 S P AL L ARO S S A DANI EL E / V E NZ ANO  SI 2 E L Q U A S I C E N T O 4.81'34 5.95'3
4.51'51 ( 3 ) 0.30'82 ( 2 )

3 76 G ARBI NI  CRIS TI NA/ CO S IM O  AG O STI 2 E L T E A M  L A S T  M I N U T E 3.52'54 4.60'6
2.35'31 ( 1 ) 1.23'13 ( 3 )

Op en  F e m m in i l e

1 711 BARDE TTA Cate r i na OP E 8 7 4.32'31:1
6.64'22 ( 1 ) 8.63'05 ( 1 )

Op e n  M a sch i l e

1 47 TO M AS IN F a bi o OP E 7 6 5.20'34
0.51'41 ( 1 ) 5.74'82 ( 3 )

2 16 P AG G E TTI  P at r i z io OP E 7 3 6.50'34 1.3
7.01'51 ( 3 ) 9.45'72 ( 1 )

2 / NEG.99.1-PPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

N U O T O C O R S A

3 701 RI V A An d r e a OP E 8 3 8.71'34 3.51
6.53'41 ( 2 ) 2.24'82 ( 2 )

4 07 M O RE TTI  F i l i p p o OP E 8 9 0.30'84 5.00'5
0.33'81 ( 7 ) 0.03'92 ( 5 )

5 601 CAS TE LL ARO  Ma r c o OP E 8 8 5.50'84 0.30'5
5.80'91 ( 8 ) 0.75'82 ( 4 )

6 68 BL ANDINA And r e a OP E 8 9 9.01'84 4.80'5
5.60'61 ( 6 ) 4.40'23 ( 7 )

7 57 CE L O TTO  F u lv i o OP E 5 8 7.53'05 2.33'7
7.01'02 ( 9 ) 0.52'03 ( 6 )

8 511 E S P O S ITO  Rob e r to OP E 6 7 2.13'65 7.82'31
7.81'22 ( 1 2 ) 5.21'43 ( 8 )

9 27 CO RTI  P a o l o OP E 7 0 7.63'65 2.43'31
8.13'51 ( 5 ) 9.40'14 ( 1 4 )

01 37 P AG ANO L o r en z o OP E 7 3 9.73'65 4.53'31
1.42'51 ( 4 ) 8.31'14 ( 1 5 )

11 26 DE L  NERO  V al e r i o OP E 9 0 5.33'85 0.13'51
0.52'32 ( 1 3 ) 5.80'53 ( 9 )

21 96 BO TTI P a o lo OP E 6 4 2.85'85 7.55'51
9.55'12 ( 1 1 ) 3.20'73 ( 1 1 )

31 56 S O L ANO Al b er to OP E 6 7 9.85'85 4.65'51
6.52'02 ( 1 0 ) 3.33'83 ( 1 3 )

41 59 G I M E L LI  S a nd r o OP E 6 8 3.55'95 8.25'61
2.10'42 ( 1 4 ) 1.45'53 ( 1 0 )

51 69 F E S TE LL I  M or e n o OP E 7 5 3.71'40:1 8.41'12
3.05'62 ( 1 5 ) 0.72'73 ( 1 2 )

S ta ffe t ta  Op e n  M a sch il e

1 29 F RI S IO  M ARCO / CHIO DI  E NRI CO 2 O P I  C A G N U S 0.33'24
8.54'41 ( 1 ) 2.74'72 ( 1 )

Sta f fe tta  Ope n  M i sta

1 18 BI X I O P I E TRO / NO ZI G L I A P AO L A 2 OP P I E T R O  E  P A OL A 4.41'14
2.93'31 ( 1 ) 2.53'72 ( 1 )

2 06 S CARCEL L A P ERI NO  G I US E PP E / ARE N 2 O P M A R Y  P E R  S E MP R E 3.43'65 9.91'51
7.12'12 ( 3 ) 6.21'53 ( 2 )

3 38 M AG G I ORI  G IO V ANNI/ M AG G IO RI  SO F 2 O P M A J O R 0.53'75 6.02'61
1.50'91 ( 2 ) 9.92'83 ( 3 )

3 / NEG.99.1-PPC



S ea 2sky 2019

S .  Mi c he le  d i  P agana (GE ) , 24 / 08 / 19

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

N U O T O C O R S A

1 36 S ANG UINE TI  E NRI CO / CAV AL L E RO  AL 2 E L P R O S E C C O 0.92'43
9.24'11 ( 2 ) 1.64'22 ( 1 )

2 46 P RI V INO  S TEF ANO /L O P E DO TE  M ARCO 2 E L 0.74'43 0.81
7.93'11 ( 1 ) 3.70'32 ( 2 )

3 49 S CHI ASS E L L O NI  L u ca E L I 9 4 5.30'73 5.43'2
3.24'31 ( 8 ) 2.12'32 ( 3 )

4 98 CO NCE R P a o lo E L I 7 3 0.21'93 0.34'4
7.63'31 ( 5 ) 3.53'52 ( 7 )

5 19 CO RRADI NI  CHI ARA/F RANCI O S I  J O N 2 E L T E A M  O P P A L À 9.81'93 9.94'4
2.70'41 ( 1 0 ) 7.11'52 ( 4 )

6 611 CARL I  M AURIZ I O / CARL I  I V AN 2 E L B E S U G H I 8.52'93 8.65'4
2.80'31 ( 4 ) 6.71'62 ( 8 )

7 901 BE RTE TTA Ale s s i o E L I 8 9 7.00'14 7.13'6
6.43'51 ( 3 0 ) 1.62'52 ( 5 )

8 18 BI X I O P I E TRO / NO ZI G L I A P AO L A 2 OP P I E T R O  E  P A OL A 4.41'14 4.54'6
2.93'31 ( 6 ) 2.53'72 ( 1 6 )

9 99 NI CO RA M a n ue l E L I 8 7 7.13'14 7.20'7
0.15'41 ( 2 1 ) 7.04'62 ( 9 )

01 87 AG NE L LO  M AURO / CARLE V ARO  M ARCE L 2 E L G R U P P O  D E L L A  S A L U T E 4.83'14 4.90'7
2.42'41 ( 1 3 ) 2.41'72 ( 1 3 )

11 301 L ANG O RI O  Ric c a r do E L I 8 6 0.04'14 0.11'7
7.31'61 ( 3 3 ) 3.62'52 ( 6 )

21 79 F I E NI E n r ic o E L I 8 5 6.24'14 6.31'7
3.63'41 ( 1 7 ) 3.60'72 ( 1 1 )

31 08 DE  M ARCO  An dr e a E L I 7 3 9.52'24 9.65'7
4.33'41 ( 1 5 ) 5.25'72 ( 1 9 )

41 311 G AI NO  Cl a u di o E L I 8 0 3.92'24 3.00'8
1.00'51 ( 2 2 ) 2.92'72 ( 1 4 )

51 29 F RI S IO  M ARCO / CHIO DI  E NRI CO 2 O P I  C A G N U S 0.33'24 0.40'8
8.54'41 ( 2 0 ) 2.74'72 ( 1 7 )

61 401 TO RRE  L i c i o E L I 6 8 8.84'24 8.91'8
6.15'51 ( 3 1 ) 2.75'62 ( 1 0 )

71 47 TO M AS IN F a bi o OP E 7 6 5.20'34 5.33'8
0.51'41 ( 1 1 ) 5.74'82 ( 2 4 )

81 58 DO NATI M AS S IM O / DAV E RO  CHRI S TI A 2 E L G E N O A  B E  H 2 O 3.40'34 3.53'8
5.21'51 ( 2 5 ) 8.15'72 ( 1 8 )

91 16 P AG G E TTI  P at r i z io OP E 7 3 6.50'34 6.63'8
7.01'51 ( 2 4 ) 9.45'72 ( 2 0 )

02 701 RI V A An d r e a OP E 8 3 8.71'34 8.84'8
6.53'41 ( 1 6 ) 2.24'82 ( 2 3 )

12 911 S P AL L ARO S S A DANI EL E / V E NZ ANO  SI 2 E L Q U A S I C E N T O 4.81'34 4.94'8
4.51'51 ( 2 6 ) 0.30'82 ( 2 1 )

22 211 V E NUTI RO BERTO / BAL O S S I  G I ANLUC 2 E L O N -T E A M 7.10'44 7.23'9
4.04'31 ( 7 ) 3.12'03 ( 2 9 )

32 011 CAS AP IE TRA An d r e a E L I 6 8 7.11'44 7.24'9
1.34'41 ( 1 9 ) 6.82'92 ( 2 6 )

42 97 DO NATI Ug o E L I 7 4 3.80'54 3.93'01
6.71'51 ( 2 7 ) 7.05'92 ( 2 8 )

52 76 G ARBI NI  CRIS TI NA/ CO S IM O  AG O STI 2 E L T E A M  L A S T  M I N U T E 3.52'54 3.65'01
2.35'31 ( 9 ) 1.23'13 ( 3 5 )

62 811 G I O NA E DO ARDO / S P ANI O  M ATTE O 2 E L S P OS K Y  &  H U T C H 6.53'54 6.60'11
7.02'41 ( 1 2 ) 9.41'13 ( 3 3 )

72 111 BI DO NE F a b io E L I 6 6 5.11'64 5.24'11
2.40'91 ( 4 5 ) 3.70'72 ( 1 2 )

82 67 M O TTA Ag n e se E L I 9 4 7.11'64 7.24'11
3.73'71 ( 3 7 ) 4.43'82 ( 2 2 )

92 39 I NG L E SE  Ra ffa e l e E L I 8 2 7.34'64 7.41'21
4.01'91 ( 4 8 ) 3.33'72 ( 1 5 )

03 07 M O RE TTI  F i l i p p o OP E 8 9 0.30'84 0.43'31
0.33'81 ( 4 1 ) 0.03'92 ( 2 7 )

13 601 CAS TE LL ARO  Ma r c o OP E 8 8 5.50'84 5.63'31
5.80'91 ( 4 7 ) 0.75'82 ( 2 5 )

23 68 BL ANDINA And r e a OP E 8 9 9.01'84 9.14'31
5.60'61 ( 3 2 ) 4.40'23 ( 3 6 )

33 86 S ANG UINE TI  DAV I DE / CE REDA M ATTI 2 E L # T E A M F O R C E 6.04'84 6.11'41
0.14'41 ( 1 8 ) 6.95'33 ( 4 0 )

43 88 P ARO DI S i m on e E L I 7 1 8.75'84 8.82'41
4.54'71 ( 3 9 ) 4.21'13 ( 3 2 )

1 / NEG.99.1-PPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

N U O T O C O R S A

53 501 BO RRA Ro b e rto E L I 8 2 0.22'94 0.35'41
6.95'71 ( 4 0 ) 4.22'13 ( 3 4 )

63 48 M E TE L LI ANO  S TE F ANI A/ BURL ANDO M 2 E L D U E  C O ME  N O I 4.62'94 4.75'41
9.82'41 ( 1 4 ) 5.75'43 ( 4 2 )

73 801 P ARO DI Al e ss a n d ro E L I 0 1 2.65'94 2.72'51
4.00'91 ( 4 4 ) 8.55'03 ( 3 1 )

83 57 CE L O TTO  F u lv i o OP E 5 8 7.53'05 7.60'61
7.01'02 ( 4 9 ) 0.52'03 ( 3 0 )

93 09 G UZ Z O  P i n o E L I 7 3 0.50'15 0.63'61
5.74'81 ( 4 3 ) 5.71'23 ( 3 7 )

04 201 V ACCA RO BE RTO / RI MO L DI  AL F RE DO 2 E L B I B I R I MO 2.73'15 2.80'71
7.73'71 ( 3 8 ) 5.95'33 ( 3 9 )

14 101 CL AUS I S a r as v a t i E L I 8 7 6.25'15 6.32'71
6.64'81 ( 4 2 ) 0.60'33 ( 3 8 )

24 411 M O RTO LA M a t te o E L I 7 2 9.94'25 9.02'81
5.80'51 ( 2 3 ) 4.14'73 ( 5 0 )

34 78 DE L L ACAS A M ar t i na E L I 8 8 1.95'25 1.03'81
3.40'71 ( 3 5 ) 8.45'53 ( 4 6 )

44 511 E S P O S ITO  Rob e r to OP E 6 7 2.13'65 2.20'22
7.81'22 ( 5 6 ) 5.21'43 ( 4 1 )

54 17 DAM I ANI  F r an c e s co E L I 7 3 7.33'65 7.40'22
5.13'02 ( 5 3 ) 2.20'63 ( 4 7 )

64 06 S CARCEL L A P ERI NO  G I US E PP E / ARE N 2 O P M A R Y  P E R  S E MP R E 3.43'65 3.50'22
7.12'12 ( 5 4 ) 6.21'53 ( 4 4 )

74 27 CO RTI  P a o l o OP E 7 0 7.63'65 7.70'22
8.13'51 ( 2 9 ) 9.40'14 ( 5 3 )

84 37 P AG ANO L o r en z o OP E 7 3 9.73'65 9.80'22
1.42'51 ( 2 8 ) 8.31'14 ( 5 4 )

94 38 M AG G I ORI  G IO V ANNI/ M AG G IO RI  SO F 2 O P M A J O R 0.53'75 0.60'32
1.50'91 ( 4 6 ) 9.92'83 ( 5 1 )

05 26 DE L  NERO  V al e r i o OP E 9 0 5.33'85 5.40'42
0.52'32 ( 5 8 ) 5.80'53 ( 4 3 )

15 89 G I US TARI NI  M ATTEO / BARTO L I NI L E 2 E L M A X I S M A L L  T E A M 9.53'85 9.60'42
0.84'11 ( 3 ) 9.74'64 ( 5 9 )

25 77 S CO G NAM I L L O  Al e s si o E L I 8 2 6.34'85 6.41'42
6.35'61 ( 3 4 ) 0.05'14 ( 5 6 )

35 96 BO TTI P a o lo OP E 6 4 2.85'85 2.92'42
9.55'12 ( 5 5 ) 3.20'73 ( 4 8 )

45 56 S O L ANO Al b er to OP E 6 7 9.85'85 9.92'42
6.52'02 ( 5 2 ) 3.33'83 ( 5 2 )

55 001 P ATTO NE RI  Pa o l o E L I 8 2 4.15'95 4.22'52
3.41'71 ( 3 6 ) 1.73'24 ( 5 7 )

65 59 G I M E L LI  S a nd r o OP E 6 8 3.55'95 3.62'52
2.10'42 ( 5 9 ) 1.45'53 ( 4 5 )

75 66 AZ Z ANI P a t ri z i a E L I 6 3 1.60'20:1 1.73'72
9.71'02 ( 5 1 ) 2.84'14 ( 5 5 )

85 69 F E S TE LL I  M or e n o OP E 7 5 3.71'40:1 3.84'92
3.05'62 ( 6 0 ) 0.72'73 ( 4 9 )

95 28 S ANTO RO  Ro c co E L I 5 5 1.91'40:1 1.05'92
7.31'02 ( 5 0 ) 4.50'44 ( 5 8 )

06 711 BARDE TTA Cate r i na OP E 8 7 4.32'31:1 4.45'83
6.64'22 ( 5 7 ) 8.63'05 ( 6 0 )

2 / NEG.99.1-PPC


